
8. Memoriał Zdzisława Furmanka 
KIELCE, 13 maja 2017 

 MĘŻCZYŹNI 
100 m M 
 Bieg 1/ 4 -0.5 13:32 
 1 WŁODARCZYK Michał 00-12-30 KKL Kielce SK 11.74 
 2 DZWONEK Wiktor 99-07-14 SSR Olimp Strawczyn SK 12.13 
 3 MASTELARZ Artur 02-07-07 SSR Olimp Strawczyn SK 12.49 
 4 SALUS Rafał 05-01-25 KKL Kielce SK 14.73 
 5 KMIECIK Krystian 98-01-25 UKS WiR Łopuszno SK 14.80 
 Bieg 2/ 4 -0.6 13:35 
 1 LITWINEK Bartosz 98-07-29 LKB Rudnik SK 11.61 
 2 CICHOŃSKI Bartłomiej 99-02-06 KKL Kielce SK 11.68 PB 
 3 KWIETNIAK Kacper 00-05-05 MUKS THM Ostrowiec Świętokrzyski SK 12.12 
 4 BĘBACZ Arkadiusz 01-01-30 KKL Kielce SK 12.30 
 5 MAZUR Jakub 00-12-21 KKL Kielce SK 12.86 
 Bieg 3/ 4 +0.3 13:39 
 1 WOŚ Wiktor 96-06-07 KKL Kielce SK 11.32 
 2 MIĄDZEL Łukasz 86-08-12 KKL Kielce SK 11.70 
 3 STACHERA Hubert 00-12-17 KKL Kielce SK 12.54 PB 
 4 LENARTOWICZ Eryk 03-04-07 KKL Kielce SK 13.78 
 5 NESKA Bartłomiej 03-10-01 KKL Kielce SK 14.28 
 Bieg 4/ 4 -1.2 13:42 
 1 STĘPIEŃ Michał 97-02-22 KKL Kielce SK 11.67 
 2 PYLYPCHUK Oleksandr 96-11-07 KKL Kielce SK 11.89 
 3 SOBURA-DURMA Jakub 02-01-01 KKL Kielce SK 11.94 PB 
 4 CECELON Mateusz 99-03-17 LZS Sigma OSIR Staszów SK 12.74 PB 
 5 PODSIEDLIK Mateusz 02-02-08 LZS Sigma OSIR Staszów SK 12.79 PB 
 6 BANAŚ Dawid 02-03-25 KS Słoneczko Busko Zdrój SK 12.90 PB 
 7 KLANK Aleksander 03-05-11 KKL Kielce SK 13.00 PB 
 8 FĄFARA Gabriel 03-01-08 KKL Kielce SK 14.12 
300 m M 
 Bieg 1/ 3 14:59 
 1 WOŚ Wiktor 96-06-07 KKL Kielce SK 35.46 PB 
 2 MIĄDZEL Łukasz 86-08-12 KKL Kielce SK 35.52 PB 
 3 JASIEŃCZUK Szymon 00-12-12 KKL Kielce SK 36.33 PB  
 4 CICHOŃSKI Bartłomiej 99-02-06 KKL Kielce SK 36.53 PB 
 5 SOBURA-DURMA Jakub 02-01-01 KKL Kielce SK 37.21 PB 
 6 STĘPIEŃ Michał 97-02-22 KKL Kielce SK 38.26 
 7 BĘBACZ Arkadiusz 01-01-30 KKL Kielce SK 39.63 PB 
 Bieg 2/ 3 15:03 
 1 KWIETNIAK Kacper 00-05-05 MUKS THM Ostrowiec Świętokrzyski SK 37.96 
 2 CECELON Mateusz 99-03-17 LZS Sigma OSIR Staszów SK 39.11 PB 
 3 PODSIEDLIK Mateusz 02-02-08 LZS Sigma OSIR Staszów SK 39.58 PB 
 4 BANAŚ Dawid 02-03-25 KS Słoneczko Busko Zdrój SK 41.89 PB 
 5 RĘBIŚ Kajetan 01-05-05 KKL Kielce SK 42.40 
 6 MAZURCZAK Robert 04-01-28 KKL Kielce SK 45.53 
 Bieg 3/ 3 15:07 
 1 LITWINEK Bartosz 98-07-29 LKB Rudnik SK 36.45 
 2 KOWALCZYK Dawid 00-04-22 KKL Kielce SK 38.55 PB 
 3 STACHERA Hubert 00-12-17 KKL Kielce SK 39.95 PB 
 4 MAZUR Jakub 00-12-21 KKL Kielce SK 44.17 PB 
 5 FĄFARA Gabriel 03-01-08 KKL Kielce SK 46.01 
 6 SALUS Rafał 05-01-25 KKL Kielce SK 53.75 
1000 m M         15:30 
 1 MASACZYŃSKI Adam 01-02-05 KKL Kielce SK 2:31.11 PB 
 2 SIADUL Bartłomiej 00-05-08 SSR Olimp Strawczyn SK 2:38.51  
 3 ŁAKOMIEC Łukasz 02-03-19 KKL Kielce SK 2:46.32 PB 
 4 JAKUB Ososiński 00-02-11 UKS Orzeł Dobryszyce LD 2:49.76 
 5 KĘDZIORA Adam 01-02-23 KKL Kielce SK 2:56.31 
 6 JAKUBCZYK Wiktor 01-05-15 KKL Kielce SK 2:56.35 PB 
 7 KUCA Miłosz 03-01-28 LZS Sigma OSIR Staszów SK 3:03.65 PB 
 8 GABER Adam 99-01-25 KKL Kielce SK 3:14.97 
 9 FUDALEWSKI Michał 04-03-24 LZS Sigma OSIR Staszów SK 3:20.12 
 10 ZBROSZCZYK Tomasz 02-03-12 SSR Olimp Strawczyn SK 3:26.56 
 11 GAWEŁ Kuba 02-09-15 SSR Olimp Strawczyn SK 3:31.67 



Pchnięcie kulą M (7,26kg)   14:35 
 1 BUKOWIECKI Konrad 97-03-17 PKS Gwardia Szczytno WN 21.51 PB 
 2 HARATYK Michał 92-04-10 KS AZS AWF Kraków MA 20.18 
 3 SZYSZKOWSKI Jakub 91-08-21 WKS Śląsk Wrocław DS 19.61  
 4 MIKOS Mateusz 87-04-10 KS Wisła Puławy LU 19.48  
 5 REGIN Andrzej 94-02-21 PKS Gwardia Szczytno WN 18.89  
 6 ŁUKSZO Sebastian 94-07-29 PKS Gwardia Szczytno WN 18.57 
 7 MAZUR Szymon 98-09-02 MKS-MOS Płomień Sosnowiec SL 18.46 PB 
 8 GUDRO Andrzej 94-04-08 WLKS Nowe Iganie MZ 18.43  
 9 PAROL Jan 95-11-11 WLKS Nowe Iganie MZ 17.63  
 10 KURACH Dominik 93-02-12 OKS Start Otwock MZ 17.52 
 11 NASZKO Andrzej 94-05-09 PKS Gwardia Szczytno WN 17.30 
 12 STÓJ Bartłomiej 96-05-15 AZS KU Politechniki Opolskiej  OP 17.27 
 I II III IV V VI 
 BUKOWIECKI Konrad 20.34 20.05 20.89 20.81 21.51 x 
 HARATYK Michał x 19.13 20.18 19.88 19.60 20.13 
 SZYSZKOWSKI Jakub x 19.07 19.09 x 18.92 19.61 
 MIKOS Mateusz 19.48 x x x x x 
 REGIN Andrzej 18.60 18.41 x 18.64 18.89 x 
 ŁUKSZO Sebastian 18.36 17.70 18.31 18.18 x 18.57 
 MAZUR Szymon 17.45 18.25 x 18.46 x 17.85 
 GUDRO Andrzej 17.55 17.00 17.63 18.06 18.43 18.15 
 PAROL Jan 17.63 17.53 x 
 KURACH Dominik 17.52 x x 
 NASZKO Andrzej 17.08 17.30 x 
 STÓJ Bartłomiej 16.85 x 17.27  
Rzut oszczepem M (800)       16:50 
 1 OSEWSKI Bartosz 91-03-20 AZS-AWFiS Gdańsk PM 80.22  
 2 KRUKOWSKI Marcin 92-06-14 KS Warszawianka W-wa MZ 80.15  
 3 CHMIELAK Hubert 89-06-19 AZS-AWFiS Gdańsk PM 79.75  
 4 MRZYGŁÓD Cyprian 98-02-02 AZS-AWFiS Gdańsk PM 73.49 
 5 OLESZCZUK Kacper 94-05-15 KS Polonia Pasłęk WN 72.07  
 6 KWAŚNIEWSKI Mateusz 95-07-16 ULKS Uczniak Szprotawa LB 69.71  
 7 GIEREK Rafał 96-02-24 MKS Pułtusk MZ 67.27  
 8 MARACH Kamil 96-02-28 MKL Toruń KP 65.16  
 I II III IV V VI 
 OSEWSKI Bartosz 78.86 x x 73.44 x 80.22 
 KRUKOWSKI Marcin x 75.07 x 78.34 78.88 80.15 
 CHMIELAK Hubert 79.75 74.83 75.65 74.34 78.10 x 
 MRZYGŁÓD Cyprian 70.90 71.01 x 66.59 73.41 73.49 
 OLESZCZUK Kacper 72.07 x x x - - 
 KWAŚNIEWSKI Mateusz 69.71 x r 
 GIEREK Rafał 67.27 66.56 65.11 66.24 65.90 x 
 MARACH Kamil 64.96 64.25 65.16 x x x 
Rzut dyskiem M (2kg)        15:25 
 1 STÓJ Bartłomiej 96-05-15 AZS KU Politechniki Opolskiej  OP 59.52 
 2 KAMIŃSKI Damian 93-12-15 AZS-AWF Warszawa MZ 57.76  
 3 PASIŃSKI Paweł 93-03-06 MKL Toruń KP 57.44  
 4 BUKOWIECKI Konrad 97-03-17 PKS Gwardia Szczytno WN 56.15 
 5 MIKOS Mateusz 87-04-10 KS Wisła Puławy LU 55.99  
 6 MAZUR Szymon 98-09-02 MKS-MOS Płomień Sosnowiec SL 52.10 PB 
 7 PAROL Jan 95-11-11 WLKS Nowe Iganie MZ 48.79  
 I II III IV V VI 
 STÓJ Bartłomiej x x 59.52 x 58.65 57.64 
 KAMIŃSKI Damian 57.76 x x x x x 
 PASIŃSKI Paweł 55.67 57.44 57.30 56.78 x x 
 BUKOWIECKI Konrad 49.40 51.38 53.83 52.84 56.15 54.29 
 MIKOS Mateusz x 54.06 x 55.99 x 54.25 
 MAZUR Szymon 48.15 x 49.62 x x 52.10 
 PAROL Jan x x x x 48.79 x 
Rzut młotem M (7,26kg)       13:05 
 1 FAJDEK Paweł 89-06-04 KS Agros Zamość LU 81.51  
 2 NOWICKI Wojciech 89-02-22 KS Podlasie Białystok PD 78.54 
 3 LOMNICKÝ Marcel 87-07-06 SLOVAKIA 76.19 
 4 ROGOWSKI Arkadiusz 93-03-30 RKS Skra Warszawa MZ 64.06 
 I II III IV V VI 
 FAJDEK Paweł 75.10 76.42 76.75 79.55 81.51 x 
 NOWICKI Wojciech x 76.26 75.75 78.16 77.56 78.54 
 LOMNICKÝ Marcel 74.37 76.04 76.19 x 74.80 75.13 
 ROGOWSKI Arkadiusz 64.06 61.55 62.81 62.79 60.78 61.18 



Skok o tyczce M        11:40 
 1 JAGODZKI Oskar 03-02-12 KKL Kielce SK 3.40 PB 
 2 POCHOPIEŃ Nikodem 04-11-04 KKL Kielce SK 2.80  
 3 ROMAŃSKI Mateusz 03-04-13 KKL Kielce SK 2.30  
 200 210 220 230 240 250 260 270 280 290 300 310 320 330 340 346 352 
 JAGODZKI Oskar - - - - - - - - o o o - o o xo - xxx 
 POCHOPIEŃ Nikodem - - o o o xo o xo xo xxx 
 ROMAŃSKI Mateusz o - xo xo xxx 
Skok w dal M         14:24 
 1 PYLYPCHUK Oleksandr 96-11-07 KKL Kielce SK 6.71  +0.8 
 2 KOWALCZYK Dawid 00-04-22 KKL Kielce SK 5.82  +0.1 
 3 KLANK Aleksander 03-05-11 KKL Kielce SK 5.06 PB +0.5 
 4 LENARTOWICZ Eryk 03-04-07 KKL Kielce SK 4.56  +2.9 
 5 NESKA Bartłomiej 03-10-01 KKL Kielce SK 4.39  +0.2 
 6 FĄFARA Gabriel 03-01-08 KKL Kielce SK 4.33  0.0 
 7 OLIVERIO Salvatore 04-07-14 LZS Sigma OSIR Staszów SK 4.22  -0.9 
 8 WYSOCKI Wojciech 05-09-23 LZS Sigma OSIR Staszów SK 4.01 +0.7 
 I II III IV V VI 
 PYLYPCHUK Oleksandr 6.53 6.50 6.71 x 6.38 6.65 
 +0.5 +1.8 +0.8 +2.1 +0.5 +0.9 
 KOWALCZYK Dawid 5.63 4.40 5.63 5.82 5.69 5.42 
 +1.0 +0.5 +0.8 +0.1 -0.5 +0.4 
 KLANK Aleksander 4.69 4.73 4.81 4.66 5.06 4.83 
 -0.3 +0.6 +0.8 +0.5 +0.5 +1.8 
 LENARTOWICZ Eryk x 4.39 4.50 4.56 2.38 4.06 
 -0.2 +2.4 -0.4 +2.9 +0.3 +2.0 
 NESKA Bartłomiej 4.32 4.19 4.32 4.21 4.39 4.13 
 +2.1 +0.2 +0.4 +0.1 +0.2 +1.5 
 FĄFARA Gabriel 4.30 4.33 4.14 4.10 x 4.24 
 +1.3 0.0 +0.7 +1.5 +0.4 +0.4 
 OLIVERIO Salvatore 3.87 3.95 4.15 4.22 4.10 4.16 
 +0.7 +0.5 +0.5 -0.9 +0.9 +0.8 
 WYSOCKI Wojciech 3.43 3.48 3.74 4.01 3.65 3.20 
 -0.3 0.0 +0.5 +0.7 -0.2 -0.5 
 KOBIETY 
100 m K 
 Bieg 1/ 3 -1.3 13:58 
 1 BANAŚ Patrycja 00-09-07 KS Słoneczko Busko Zdrój SK 12.84 
 2 JARZĄBEK Klaudia 04-01-01 SSR Olimp Strawczyn SK 14.48 
 3 JASIEŃCZUK Małgorzata 02-01-17 KKL Kielce SK 14.57 
 4 SKUCIŃSKA Zuzanna 05-02-07 KKL Kielce SK 15.00 
 5 TOMASZEWSKA Natalia 04-09-30 KKL Kielce SK 15.01 
 6 BOREK Alicja 05-05-14 KKL Kielce SK 15.18 
 Bieg 2/ 3 +0.2 14:04 
 1 LISOWSKA Patrycja 00-01-28 KKL Kielce SK 14.79 
 2 BISKUPSKA Natalia 05-08-16 KKL Kielce SK 15.03 
 3 SALUS Iga 05-01-25 KKL Kielce SK 15.79 
 4 BASSA Klaudia 04-01-25 KKL Kielce SK 15.88 PB 
 5 CIELIBAŁA Natalia 05-08-22 KKL Kielce SK 16.18 PB 
 6 MICHALSKA Małgorzata 05-06-13 KKL Kielce SK 17.18 
 Bieg 3/ 3 -0.4 14:07 
 1 MAKUŁA Adrianna 05-06-08 KKL Kielce SK 13.50 PB 
 2 OBARA Alicja 04-04-19 KKL Kielce SK 14.28 PB 
 3 MASTERNAK Oliwia 04-07-27 KKL Kielce SK 14.60 
 4 JANIKOWSKA Aleksandra05-03-15 KKL Kielce SK 15.54 PB 
300 m K          14:37 
 1 BANAŚ Patrycja 00-09-07 KS Słoneczko Busko Zdrój SK 40.98 PB 
 2 MASTALERZ Idalia 04-06-14 SSR Olimp Strawczyn SK 46.46 
 3 JASIEŃCZUK Małgorzata 02-01-17 KKL Kielce SK 46.97 PB 
600 m K 
 Bieg 1/ 2 15:44 
 1 SZYMKIEWICZ Julia 01-08-02 SSR Olimp Strawczyn SK 1:41.20 PB 
 2 WENDT Joanna 00-02-01 UMKS Nadir Jędrzejów SK 1:45.31 
 3 BIELECKA Wiktoria 00-12-26 KKL Kielce SK 1:45.49 
 4 SIEDLARZ Kinga 02-08-18 SSR Olimp Strawczyn SK 1:46.55 
 5 GIL Agnieszka 00-03-09 KKL Kielce SK 1:46.78 PB 
 6 SKRZYNIARZ Oliwia 03-11-24 KKL Kielce SK 1:46.81 
 7 LEWINOWSKA Iga 02-08-08 KKL Kielce SK 1:54.03 
 8 FIUTEK Karolina 01-04-06 UMKS Nadir Jędrzejów SK 2:03.90 
  



Bieg 2/ 2 15:51 
 1 LEGIECKA Kamila 02-01-03 LZS Sigma OSIR Staszów SK 1:44.71 PB 
 2 WALĘCIAK Weronika 02-03-26 UKS Orzeł Dobryszyce LD 1:47.17 
 3 BANAŚ Wiktoria 03-09-14 SSR Olimp Strawczyn SK 1:54.37 
 4 WÓJCIK Natalia 04-08-28 UKS Orzeł Dobryszyce LD 1:58.04 
 5 BASSA Klaudia 04-01-25 KKL Kielce SK 2:02.22 PB 
 6 JANIKOWSKA Aleksandra05-03-15 KKL Kielce SK 2:16.33 
 7 MICHALSKA Małgorzata 05-06-13 KKL Kielce SK 2:21.15 
 8 SALUS Iga 05-01-25 KKL Kielce SK 2:23.39 
Pchnięcie kulą K (4kg)        15:05 
 1 KARDASZ Klaudia 96-05-02 KS Podlasie Białystok PD 17.01 PB 
 2 ŻEBROWSKA Aldona 91-01-11 KS AZS AWF Kraków MA 15.90  
 3 TOMCZAK Dominika 91-07-28 KS AZS AWF Kraków MA 13.17 
 4 FIODOROW Joanna 89-03-04 OŚ AZS Poznań WP 12.70  
 5 PIERCHAŁA Renata 96-03-05 KS AZS AWF Kraków MA 12.35  
 I II III IV V VI 
 KARDASZ Klaudia 17.01 16.31 - x 16.51 16.81 
 ŻEBROWSKA Aldona 14.93 15.35 15.90 15.61 15.79 15.90 
 TOMCZAK Dominika x 13.09 13.09 13.17 x x 
 FIODOROW Joanna 12.09 12.20 12.70 12.61 12.26 x 
 PIERCHAŁA Renata 11.16 12.35 x x 12.17 11.96 
Rzut oszczepem K (600)       16:45 
 1 MARUSZEWSKA Klaudia 97-08-28 LKS Jantar Ustka PM 52.85  
 2 KĄKOL Marta 92-02-25 AZS-AWFiS Gdańsk PM 51.44  
 3 ZDYBAŁ Kamila 94-03-18 PKS Gwardia Szczytno WN 48.16 
 I II III IV V VI 
 MARUSZEWSKA Klaudia 52.85 49.76 52.55 48.12 50.30 50.44 
 KĄKOL Marta 49.02 51.44 49.80 x 48.65 x 
 ZDYBAŁ Kamila x 46.66 x x 48.16 x 
Rzut dyskiem K (1kg)        13:50 
 1 GLANC Żaneta 83-03-11 OŚ AZS Poznań WP 59.34  
 2 AUGUSTYNIAK Lidia 94-05-14 MKL Toruń KP 58.62  
 3 ZABAWSKA Daria 95-04-16 KS Podlasie Białystok PD 57.86  
 4 NOWAK Monika 95-07-11 KS AZS AWF Kraków MA 54.10 PB 
 5 FURMANEK Katarzyna 96-02-19 KKL Kielce SK 43.64  
 I II III IV V VI 
 GLANC Żaneta 56.30 x 55.95 55.75 59.34 58.63 
 AUGUSTYNIAK Lidia 56.87 58.62 x 57.18 57.59 55.63 
 ZABAWSKA Daria 51.35 54.77 55.52 57.60 57.86 57.02 
 NOWAK Monika 53.29 x 54.10 x 51.15 x 
 FURMANEK Katarzyna 41.08 40.84 43.64 x 43.59 40.25 
Rzut młotem K (4kg)        13:05 
 1 FIODOROW Joanna 89-03-04 OŚ AZS Poznań WP 72.82 
 2 KOPRON Malwina 94-11-16 AZS UMCS Lublin LU 72.24 
 3 FURMANEK Katarzyna 96-02-19 KKL Kielce SK 65.12 
 4 KOKOWSKA Aleksandra 95-04-28 TS AKS Chorzów SL 61.86 
 5 KACZMAREK Marika 96-04-25 MUKS Kadet Rawicz WP 60.58 
 I II III IV V VI 
 FIODOROW Joanna 71.33 x 70.47 70.91 72.48 72.82 
 KOPRON Malwina x 70.01 71.29 x 72.24 x 
 FURMANEK Katarzyna 63.22 x x 65.12 65.09 x 
 KOKOWSKA Aleksandra 61.57 x x 61.86 60.58 x 
 KACZMAREK Marika 60.58 x 59.00 x x 59.56 
Skok o tyczce K        11:40 
 1 BIAŁOGOŃSKA Katarzyna01-12-28 KKL Kielce SK 3.40  
 2 IWANIEC Anna 01-07-18 KKL Kielce SK 2.70  
 3 STRZĄBAŁA Aleksandra 03-10-12 KKL Kielce SK 2.60 PB 
 4 SOBCZYK Alicja 00-03-01 KKL Kielce SK 2.00  
 200 210 220 230 240 250 260 270 280 290 300 310 320 330 340 346 352 
 BIAŁOGOŃSKA Katarzyna - - - - - - - - - - xo - xxo - o - xxx 
 IWANIEC Anna - - o o o o o o xxx 
 STRZĄBAŁA Aleksandra - - o o o o xo xxx 
 SOBCZYK Alicja o xxx 
Skok w dal K         13:10 
 1 MAKUŁA Adrianna 05-06-08 KKL Kielce SK 4.43 PB +1.2 
 2 BOREK Alicja 05-05-14 KKL Kielce SK 4.37 PB -1.3 
 3 TOMASZEWSKA Natalia 04-09-30 KKL Kielce SK 4.18  +1.9 
 4 OBARA Alicja 04-04-19 KKL Kielce SK 4.16 PB +2.7 
 5 MASTERNAK Oliwia 04-07-27 KKL Kielce SK 4.12  +2.4 
 6 LISOWSKA Patrycja 00-01-28 KKL Kielce SK 3.96  +0.2 
 7 BISKUPSKA Natalia 05-08-16 KKL Kielce SK 3.92  +0.7 



 8 CIELIBAŁA Natalia 05-08-22 KKL Kielce SK 3.50  +1.4 
 I II III IV V VI 
 MAKUŁA Adrianna 4.34 x 4.43 x x 4.23 
 -1.3 +1.5 +1.2 +1.0 +2.1 -0.4 
 BOREK Alicja 4.37 4.27 4.19 4.22 4.25 4.33 
 -1.3 +3.0 +0.5 +0.5 +1.6 +0.3 
 TOMASZEWSKA Natalia 4.18 3.75 3.96 3.80 x 4.15 
 +1.9 -0.6 0.0 +0.4 +2.3 +1.1 
 OBARA Alicja 4.04 4.11 3.91 4.16 x 4.03 
 -0.1 +1.6 +0.6 +2.7 +2.6 +1.8 
 MASTERNAK Oliwia 4.10 3.18 3.97 4.12 x 4.11 
 +0.9 +0.2 +0.4 +2.4 +1.8 +0.2 
 LISOWSKA Patrycja 3.96 x 3.58 x 3.74 3.74 
 +0.2 +1.3 +0.9 +2.0 +1.2 -0.2 
 BISKUPSKA Natalia 3.87 3.91 3.88 x 3.92 2.37 
 +0.8 +1.8 +2.2 0.0 +0.7 +2.3 
 CIELIBAŁA Natalia 3.12 3.00 3.26 3.44 x 3.50 
 +2.2 +1.3 +0.6 +1.7 +0.9 +1.4 
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